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 30 25586 COLOMBO HOST  22District 306 D1  3  3  52 0  2  0 2  1  0  0

 27 25591 DEHIWALA MT LAVINIA  6District 306 D1  5  6  33 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 27 25604 MORATUWA RATMALANA LC  10District 306 D1  8  8  37 0  1  0 8  0  0  0

 14 25611 PANADURA  10District 306 D1  4  4  24 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 21 25614 WELLAWATTE  6District 306 D1  2  2  27 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 6 30299 KOLLUPITIYA  8District 306 D1  2  4  14 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 24 32756 MORATUWA  10District 306 D1  4  7  34 0  9  0 4  3  0  0

 19 38353 KOTELAWALAPURA  10District 306 D1  6  9  29 0  0  0 6  3  0  0

 17 41398 HIKKADUWA  2District 306 D1  2  2  19 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 19 41399 WADDUWA  7District 306 D1  5  5  26 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 7 43171 BALAPITIYA  3District 306 D1  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 43660 MORATUWA MORATUMULLA  6District 306 D1  5  5  22 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 9 45938 KALUTARA CENTRAL  2District 306 D1  2  2  11 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 14 46170 GALKISSA  14District 306 D1  6  6  28 0  2  0 4  2  0  0

 19 51562 ALUTHGAMA & BENTOTA L C  8District 306 D1  6  7  27 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 28 55757 COLOMBO 4  10District 306 D1  7  7  38 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 26 63382 COLOMBO MILLENNIUM  13District 306 D1  5  5  39 0  10  0 5  0  0  0

 17 64752 KALUWAMODARA - MORAGALLA  4District 306 D1  5  6  21 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 30 66488 AMBALANGODA CENTRAL  6District 306 D1  6  7  36 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 19 66936 PANADURA CENTRAL  8District 306 D1  6  7  27 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 11 66937 MORATUWA ORIENT  13District 306 D1  6  7  24 1  0  0 6  1  0  1

 15 66965 PANADURA METRO  4District 306 D1  4  4  19 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 13 78301 WADDUWA METRO  2District 306 D1  2  2  15 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 9 97109 DHARGA TOWN MALEWANA  3District 306 D1  3  3  12 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 21 98915 WADDUWA CENTRAL  6District 306 D1  6  7  27 0  2  0 6  1  0  0

 18 99232 DEHIWALA MOUNT LAVINIA ORIENT  5District 306 D1  6  9  23 0  0  0 5  4  0  0

 10 100836 PANADURA GOLDEN JUBILEE  4District 306 D1  5  6  14 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 31 101837 KALUTARA GOLDEN JUBILEE  7District 306 D1  7  7  38 0  0  0 7  0  0  0
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 8 105498 ALUTHGAMA HEROES  2District 306 D1  1  3  10 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 25 108907 AHUNGALLA DIAMOND STARS  5District 306 D1  7  10  30 0  0  0 5  5  0  0

 19 109285 DEHIWALA MOUNT LAVINIA DIAMOND STARS  3District 306 D1  2  3  22 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 11 109292 MORATU ELIYA DIAMOND STARS  5District 306 D1  3  4  16 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 23 116174 MORATUMULLA MID TOWN  2District 306 D1  4  4  25 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 6 117766 DHARGA TOWN UNITED CREATORS  1District 306 D1  1  1  7 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 17 118173 MORTUWA WEERA PURAN APPU PURA CREATORS  6District 306 D1  9  15  23 0  0  0 6  9  0  0

 11 118886 MORATUWA COSMOPOLITAN CREATORS  9District 306 D1  5  10  20 0  4  0 5  5  0  0

 14 129153 Galkissa Centennial  6District 306 D1  4  4  20 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 7 135022 Colombo New Century Titans  1District 306 D1  0  0  8 1  4  0 0  0  1  0

 0 136672 Moratuwa New Horizon  20District 306 D1  4  13  20 0  0  0 13  0  0  0

 24 138944 Moratuwa 2020  10District 306 D1  6  9  34 0  3  0 7  2  0  0

 4 139779 Balapitiya 2020  3District 306 D1  1  1  7 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 12 142575 Bentota Heritage  3District 306 D1  4  4  15 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 17 146589 Panadura Heritage  4District 306 D1  2  4  21 3  2  0 2  2  0  3

 7 148892 Panadura New Stars  5District 306 D1  4  6  12 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 13 150719 Hikkaduwa New Stars  4District 306 D1  4  7  17 0  0  0 3  4  0  0

 10 156483 Colombo Corporate  0District 306 D1  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 156666 Moratuwa Cosmopolitan Creators New Generation  7District 306 D1  5  10  21 1  0  0 5  5  1  0

 15 179847 Mount Lavinia Genesis  2District 306 D1  2  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 9 180338 Kalutara Genesis  5District 306 D1  2  2  14 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 5 180411 Moratuwa Cosmopolitan Genesis Leo  5District 306 D1  0  0  10 1  7  2 0  0  1  0

 10 181938 Kalutara Golden Genesis  11District 306 D1  1  1  21 0  4  0 1  0  0  0

 4 182935 Wadduwa Central Genesis Leo  9District 306 D1  0  0  13 0  9  4 0  0  0  0

 16 182984 Panadura Central Genesis  4District 306 D1  3  3  20 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 5 187030 Aluthgama Bentota Ladies Pinnacle  13District 306 D1  0  0  18 2  4  0 0  0  0  2

 19 190055 Kalutara MSTI Maritime Academy Pinnacle Campus  1District 306 D1  0  0  20 20  0  0 0  0  1  19

 5 190297 Bentota Pinnacle  1District 306 D1  0  0  6 0  0  5 0  0  0  0
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 8 190374 Moratuwa 2020 Nova Leo lion Pinnacle  12District 306 D1  0  0  20 0  11  9 0  0  0  0

 14 190515 Colombo 2 Pinnacle  25District 306 D1  0  0  39 0  24  14 0  0  0  0

 13 190826 Moratuwa Cosmopolitan Princes and Princesses Pinnacle  7District 306 D1  0  0  20 0  13  3 0  0  0  0

 17 190973 Kalutara Pinnacle  3District 306 D1  1  1  20 0  11  7 1  0  0  0

 17 191029 Bentota Ocean Pinnacle  12District 306 D1  2  2  29 3  1  11 1  1  3  0

 9 191239 Aluthgama Beruwala Pinnacle  9District 306 D1  0  0  18 0  10  8 0  0  0  0

 11 191432 Aluthgama Golden Pinnacle  9District 306 D1  0  0  20 0  10  10 0  0  0  0

 10 191466 Kalutara Golden Euro Pinnacle  10District 306 D1  12  12  20 0  0  0 7  5  0  0

 14 192009 Kalutara Golden Demark Pinnacle  6District 306 D1  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 960  1,409 449
 65

 217  278  32  163  73196 82  7  25
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